GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Office of the Principal
GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE CO11EGE, NARAYANGARH
{ndia. Phone: 03222-236512,13, :: Visit :: WWW.OGLACIN

P.O. Bhadrakali 2 Dist: Midnapur (West) :: West Bengal :: Pin: 721437,

FEES STRUCTURE OF B.A. HONS (CBCS)
5" & 6™ Semester

SL. Description of Fees Fees Amount Remarks

13? Admission Fees Rs.75- | B.A.Honours ;

02. | Tuition Fees Rs.900/- Yearly , @75 Per month g:

03. | Internal Examination Charges Rs.25/- Yearly for VU Internal Assessment |

04. University Sports Fund Rs.60/- ?:zimrly for Extramural Sports

05. | Athletics Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for College Annual Sports

06. | Cultural Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for Social

07. Common Room Fees Rs.50/- Yearly for Common Room

08. Students’ Aids Fund (Poor) Rs.25/- Yearly to help BPL Students

09. Magazine Subscription Rs.50/- Yearly for College Magazine
TOTAL Rs. 1485 /- for the session 2023-2024 i.e. from July 2023 — June 2024 (without any late fees &

without form fill up fees.) o
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GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

Office of the Principal
GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLILEGE, NARAYANGARH

P.O. Bhadeaknli :: Disr: Midnnpur (West) :: Wedt Bergal o= Pir: 721437, India Phone: 0322223651113, Viait - www. age.ac.in

FEES STRUCTURE OF B.SC. HONS,
5™ & 6" Semester

TOTAL Rs. 1940 /- for the session 2023-2024 i.e. from July 2023 — June 20224 (without any late fees &

without form fill up fees.)

L SL. Description of Fees | Fees Amount Remarks -
l 13?, Admission Fees Rs.110/- | B.SC. Honours
L 02. | Tuition Fees Rs.1320/- Yearly , @110 Per month {
I 03. Internal Examination Charges Rs.25/- Yearly for VU Internal Assessment f
| 04. [ University Sports Fund Rs.60/- i’)izaar:ly for Extramural Sports :
i 0s. Athletics Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for College Annual Sports '
[ 06. | Cultural Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for Social |
[ 07. Common Room Fees Rs.50/- Yearly for Common Room

[ 08. ! Students’ Aids Fund (Poor) Rs.25/- Yearly to help BPL Students

] 09. I Magazine Subscription Rs.50/- Yearly for College Magazine
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Office of the Principal
GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

O. Bhadrakali :: Dist: Midnapur (West) :: West Bengal :: Pin: 721437, Indin. Phone: 03222-236512.13, :: Visit :: www.nge.ac.in

FEES STRUCTURE OF B.A. GENERAL (CBCS)

(WITH PHYSICAL EDUCATION)

5" & 6™ Semester

SL. Description of Fees Fees Amount Remarks \
O?. Admission Fees Rs.50/- B.A. General \
02. | Tuition Fees Rs.600/- Yearly , @50 Per month \
03. Internal Examination Charges Rs.25/- Yearly for VU Internal Assessment
04. | University Sports Fund Rs.60/- 3(:e$y for Extramural Sports

05. Athletics Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for College Annual Sports

06. Cultural Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for Social

07. Common Room Fees Rs.50/- Yearly for Common Room \
08. Students’ Aids Fund (Poor) Rs.25/- Yearly to help BPL Students J
09. Magazine Subscription Rs.50/- Yearly for College Magazine J

TOTAL Rs. 1160 /- for the session 2023-2024 i.e. from July 2023 — June 2024 (without any late fees &J
without form fill up fees.)
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GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

GOVER ~ Office of the Principal
o R\NMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

P-O. Bhndr )
akali 2 Dist: M; ,
— A kali :: Dist: Midnapur (West) :: West Bengal i1 Pin: 721437, India, Phone: 03222-236812.13, :: Visit :: www.nge.ac.in

FEES STRUCTURE OF B.A. GENERAL (CBCS)
(WITHOUT PHYSICAL EDUCATION)

5" & 6" Semester
1316 Description of Fees Fees Amount Remarks
01.‘ Admission Fees Rs.50/- | B.A. General
02. | Tuition Fees Rs.600/- Yearly , @50 Per month
03. | Internal Examination Charges Rs.25/- Yearly for VU Internal Assessment
04. | University Sports Fund Rs.60/- :;‘;Ey for Extramural Sports
05. | Athletics Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for College Annual Sports
06. | Cultural Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for Social
07. Common Room Fees Rs.50/- Yearly for Common Room
08. Students’ Aids Fund (Poor) Rs.25/- Yearly to help BPL Students
09. Magazine Subscription Rs.50/- Yearly for College Magazine

TOTAL Rs. 1160 /- for the session 2023-2024 i.e. from July 2023 — June 2024 (without any late fees &
without form fill up fees.)
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GOVERNME

P.O. Bhadrakali ;

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
Office of the Principal

NT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

¢ Dist: Midnapur (Wes '
pur (West) :: West Bengal @ Pin: 721437, Indin. hone: 03222-236512.13, :: Visit :: www.nge.ac.in

FEES STRUCTURE OF B.A. HONS. (CBCS)

3" & 4™ Semester

Slé Description of Fees Fees Amount Remarks
01. | Admission Fees Rs.75- | B.A. Honours
02. Tuition Fees Rs.900/- Yearly , @75 Per month
03. Internal Examination Charges Rs.25/- Yearly for VU Internal Assessment
04. University Sports Fund Rs.60/- :;(eaarrly for Extramural Sports
05. Athletics Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for College Annual Sports
06. Cultural Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for Social
07. Common Room Fees Rs.50/- Yearly for Common Room
08. Students’ Aids Fund (Poor) Rs.25/- Yearly to help BPL Students
09. Magazine Subscription Rs.50/- Yearly for College Magazine
une 2024 (without any late fees &

TOTAL Rs. 1485 /- for the session 2023-2024 i.e. from July 2023 -J

without form fill up fees.)
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VERNMENT oF WEST BENGAL

GOVERNMENT lofﬁ ce of the Principal
P.O. Bhadrakali :: Digy: *ENE RA LD EGR EE CO LLEG E, NARAYANGARH

Midnapur (W
(West) 2 W
Lit West Bengal :: pip: 721437, Indin. Phone: 03222-236512,13, :: Visit :: www.nge.ac.in

FE
ES STRUCTURE OF B.SC. HONS.(CBCS)
3" & 4" Semester

I§II(J) Description of Fees Fees Amount Remarks

01. | Admission Fees Rs.110/- B.SC. Honours

02. | Tuition Fees Rs.1320/- Yearly , @110 Per month

03. Internal Examination Charges Rs.25/- Yearly for VU Internal Assessment
exam

04. University Sports Fund Rs.60/- Yearly for Extramural Sports

05. | Athletics Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for College Annual Sports

06. Cultural Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for Social

07. Common Room Fees Rs.50/- Yearly for Common Room

08. | Students’ Aids Fund (Poor) Rs.25/- Yearly to help BPL Students

Rs.50/- Yearly for College Magazine J

09. Magazine Subscription
3 _ June 2024 (without any late fees &J

TOTAL Rs. 1940 /- for the session 2023-2024 i.e. from July 202
without form fill up fees.)
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P.0O. Bhadrakali :: Dist: Mi E A N S " "
152 DSt Midwapur (Weg) o RAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH
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Al Pin: 721437, Indin. Phone: 03222-236512,13. o: Visit :: www.nge.ac.in

FEES
S&I%CTURE OF B.A. GENERAL (CBCS)
H PHYSICAL EDUCATION)
3" & 4" Semester

SL. Descripti
NO. ription of Fees Fees Amount Remarks
0l. Admissi
ion Fees Rs.50/- B.A. General
02. Titi
uition Fees Rs.600/- Yearly , @50 Per month

03. Internal Examination Charges Rs.25/- Yearly for VU Internal Assessment
= - exam

. University Sports Fund Rs.60/- Yearly for Extramural Sports
05. Athletics Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for College Annual Sports
06. Cultural Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for Social
07. | Common Room Fees Rs.50/- Yearly for Common Room
08. Students’ Aids Fund (Poor) Rs.25/- Yearly to help BPL Students
09. Magazine Subscription Rs.50/- Yearly for College Magazine

TOTAL Rs. 1160 /- for the session 2023
without form fill up fees.)
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2024 i.e. from July 2023 — June 2024 (without any late fees &




GOVER D
1\éMENT OF WEST BENGAL
GOVERNMENT ¢ Jfice of the Principal

nl iy oy
P.0. Bhadrakali :: Dist: Mig _l*‘N ERAL DFc b , i | |
gl i pip. 721437, Indin. Phone: 03222-236512,13, :: Visit :: www.nge.ac.in

FEES S |
WRE OF B.A. GENERAL (CBCS)
UT PHYSICAL EDUCATION)
3" & 4" Semester

I§JIOJ Description of Fees Fees Amount Remarks

01. Admission Fees R5.507- B.A. General

b, Tuition Fees Rs.600/- Yearly , @50 Per month

03. Internal Examination Charges Rs.25/- Yearly for VU Internal Assessment
04. University Sports Fund Rs.60/- ?:eglly for Extramural Sports

05. Athletics Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for College Annual Sports
06. Cultural Subscription Rs.150/- Yearly for Social

07. Common Room Fees Rs.50/- Yearly for Common Room

08. Students’ Aids Fund (Poor) Rs.25/- Yearly to help BPL Students

09. | Magazine Subscription Rs.50/- Yearly for College Magazine

TOTAL Rs. 1160 /- for the session 2023-2024 i.e. from July 2023 — Jun

e 2024 (without any late fees &

without form fill up fees.) i
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